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Session 2 B
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 21 Fly (52kg) BUCCI STEFANO LB

DEMONTIS MARCO LG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO EM

TS

SD

CP

LZ

HARPULA THOMAS

CELLI MARCO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

ANGILERI FABIO

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 22 Fly (52kg) ZIBETTI ANDREA TS

ALDERIGHI NICOLO' EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO MC

PL

CP

SD

LZ

LUPI ALBERTO

RIZZARDO MARIA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

ANGILERI FABIO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 23 Bantam (56kg) MOSCONI DANILO GS

MARKU ARNALDO EM BLUE RSC-I R2 2:39

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO CL

CP

PL

MC

CP

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

RIZZARDO MARIA

LUPI ALBERTO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

4 24 Bantam (56kg) AQUINO BIEN JEROME LB

SALVATORE CHRISTOFER AB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA THOMAS LZ

LG

SD

CP

CL

ANGILERI FABIO

LAGALA VINCENZO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 25 Bantam (56kg) AMATO JASON SC

CARATELLI GIAN MARCO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MC LUPI ALBERTO TS

PL

CP

SD

LG

CELLI MARCO

RIZZARDO MARIA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

LAGALA VINCENZO

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 26 Bantam (56kg) FERNANDO PONNAMPERUMAGE VE

CUOMO SIMONE PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO CL

EM

CP

TS

CP

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

HARPULA THOMAS

RAUCCI VINCENZO

CELLI MARCO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 27 Light (60kg) SALERNO DANIELE SC

BULETINI HAJRIZ VE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO LG

MC

PL

CL

EM

LAGALA VINCENZO

LUPI ALBERTO

RIZZARDO MARIA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

HARPULA THOMAS

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 28 Light (60kg) BELHASSANE MOUSTAPHA EM

SALIU HASAN LG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VINCENZO CP

TS

LZ

MC

CL

TERLIZZI STEFANO

CELLI MARCO

ANGILERI FABIO

LUPI ALBERTO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 29 Light (60kg) DHIMA DENIS AB

FERRARO MATTEO LZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL RIZZARDO MARIA EM

LG

SD

TS

CP

HARPULA THOMAS

LAGALA VINCENZO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

CELLI MARCO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

29:28

28:29

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 30 Light Welter (64kg) MONTONI MATTEO LZ

SETTINERI GABRIELE CL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO CP

MC

LG

SD

EM

RAUCCI VINCENZO

LUPI ALBERTO

LAGALA VINCENZO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

HARPULA THOMAS

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 31 Welter (69kg) TERRAGNO ALESSIO PM

MALATINO SALVATORE VE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO LZ

TS

LG

PL

CP

ANGILERI FABIO

CELLI MARCO

LAGALA VINCENZO

RIZZARDO MARIA

RAUCCI VINCENZO

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 32 Welter (69kg) MOSETTI ALESSANDRO LZ

SCERBO LUCA CL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO CP

SD

MC

EM

TS

TERLIZZI STEFANO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

LUPI ALBERTO

HARPULA THOMAS

CELLI MARCO

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 33 Middle (75kg) BACCHERETI FRANCESCO EM

RIZZI RICCARDO FVG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO LZ

CL

CP

PL

MC

ANGILERI FABIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

RIZZARDO MARIA

LUPI ALBERTO

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 34 Light Heavy (81kg) RUKAJ ERVIS MC

SATTA GIANNICHEDDA MARCO SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA THOMAS CP

LG

PL

CL

LZ

TERLIZZI STEFANO

LAGALA VINCENZO

RIZZARDO MARIA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

ANGILERI FABIO

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 35 Light Heavy (81kg) MARCANDELLI SILAS LG

ARCIDIACONO MATTIA TS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MC LUPI ALBERTO SD

CP

CP

LZ

CL

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

ANGILERI FABIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 36 Heavy (91kg) VINCIGUERRA DOMENICO EM

NORI MATTEO LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL RIZZARDO MARIA TS

LG

SD

CP

CP

CELLI MARCO

LAGALA VINCENZO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 37 Heavy (91kg) MANISCALCO ANTONINO GS

ADDARIO MANOLO AB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VINCENZO CL

EM

MC

LZ

TS

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

HARPULA THOMAS

LUPI ALBERTO

ANGILERI FABIO

CELLI MARCO

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 38 Heavy (91kg) KHALDOUN OTMANE LG

CARZAGHI GASPARE PM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO PL

SD

CL

EM

MC

RIZZARDO MARIA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

HARPULA THOMAS

LUPI ALBERTO

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 39 Heavy (91kg) PISU MARCO SD

SIANO CARLO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO TS

LG

PL

CL

MC

CELLI MARCO

LAGALA VINCENZO

RIZZARDO MARIA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

LUPI ALBERTO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 40 Super Heavy (+91kg) DHYRMA JASHAR TS

FIASCHETTI VINCENZO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO CP

CP

EM

LG

PL

RAUCCI VINCENZO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

HARPULA THOMAS

LAGALA VINCENZO

RIZZARDO MARIA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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